Metal Screws (Machine Screws] | Machine Screws Raised Countersunk Head

DIN964 Slotted raised countersunk head metal screw

Stainless steel A4

== 4@6

Material

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Characteristics

Series: DIN 964

Head form: Countersunk head (oval)
Screwing system: Slotted

Material quality: Stainless steel A4
Surface protection: Untreated

DIN standard: 964

ISO standard: 2,010

Type: Stud bolt

Kind of thread Thread size metric (M..) Pitch thread

Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric

0 o0 OO OO OO0 Ul

20
40
50
60
70
30

Article

23728948
23728969
23728971
23728972
23728973
23728979

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS NV

Tel: +32 56 23 67 13 E-mail: tools@eriks.be

Page 1/1

PR_EC000887_0051_CSC_EN_19.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.be
mailto:tools@eriks.be
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23728948?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23728969?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23728971?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23728972?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23728973?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23728979?searchEriksPartno=true

