## DIN964 Slotted raised countersunk head metal screw Stainless steel A4



## **Characteristics**

Series: DIN 964

Head form: Countersunk head (oval)

Screwing system: Slotted

**Material quality:** Stainless steel A4 **Surface protection:** Untreated

DIN standard: 964 ISO standard: 2,010 Type: Stud bolt

Material	Kind of thread	Thread size metric (M)	Pitch thread	Length	Article
				mm	
Stainless steel	Metric	5	0.8	20	23728948
Stainless steel	Metric	6	1	40	23728969
Stainless steel	Metric	6	1	50	23728971
Stainless steel	Metric	6	1	60	23728972
Stainless steel	Metric	6	1	70	23728973
Stainless steel	Metric	8	1.25	30	23728979

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

**ERIKS** 

Page 1/1